Position

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Sr Customer Service Agent i

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Sr Customer Service Agent li

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Customer Programs &
Serviceices

Total Wages

$76,573

$74,931

$74,548

$70,356

$69,818

$65,912

$65,761

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,992

$31,506

$31,058

$17,756

$25,945

$29,498

$30,679



