Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$76,573	\$18,992
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$74,931	\$31,506
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$74,548	\$31,058
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$70,356	\$17,756
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$69,818	\$25,945
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$65,912	\$29,498
Sr Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Serviceices	\$65,761	\$30,679